

Jain Education and Research Foundation Tax Deductible Donation Form

Be a proud supporter of first ever perpetual Jain education program at US universities. Strengthen our community and the cause of Jainism.

	I hereby support the	work for Jain Educat	ion with the en	closed pled	<u>lge</u>	
Name:		ID		7.14		
	(As it should appear in our annual Report: e.g., Jain Raj, MD, Dr., Drs., Mr., and Mrs., etc.)					
Tel:	Off/Res:	Cell:	E-mail Addres	S <u>:</u>		
Address:						
	STREET/APT #	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	COUNTRY	
[] \$100,001+			[]\$50,001			
[] \$25,001			[] \$ 11,001			
[] \$1,001	/ Yearly Pledge for 3 Yr		[]\$	_		
Pledge forYears						
Please make your check payable to "Jain Education and Research Foundation".						
(Jain Education and Research Foundation Inc. is a Tax-exempt organization, Federal ID# 27-2365136)						
I have enclosed a Check for: [] Full payment of my pledge [] partial payment on my pledge					ledge	
Check Amount	: Check #:	Date:				
Comments:						
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signature:				Date	:	

Please return this form and your contribution to:

Jain Education and Research Foundation Inc. 10555 SW 130th Avenue Miami, FL 33186, USA

Ouestions call:

Gajendra Kumar Surana, gajusu@hotmail.com, (786) 395 5046 Sapan Bafna, sapan.bafna@gmail.com, (786) 546 2637

Your donations are Tax deductible

Website: www.jaineducation.org E-mail: Info@jaineducation.org